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RUGGEDIZED
PHOTONIC 
INTERCONNECT 
SOLUTIONS

Ruggedized Size #8 
Photonic Transmitter and 
Receiver Contacts and 
Connectors for Ethernet, 
Video and High-Speed Data

Size 8 photonic contacts transmit and receive differential 
CML or LVPECL electrical signals over Multimode fiber 
optic cable. Transmitters consist of a 850nm VCSEL laser 
with temperature compensation circuit. Receivers consist 
of a PIN Photo Detector, a Transimpedance Amplifier with 
automatic gain control circuit, and a Limiting Amplifier. 

Differential output data signals are LVPECL 
or CML compatible. 

	� Fast and Gigabit Ethernet, 
DVI, HDMI video capable 
transmitter and receiver-
equipped contacts
	� ARINC 664, 801, 803, 
804 and 818 standard 
compliant
	� Link distances up to 550 
meters, multimode
	� Single, 3.3 V power supply
	� For use in ARINC 600 
and other size #8 cavity-
equipped connectors
	� Current offerings include 
1.25mm ARINC 801 and 
2.5mm ELIO® solutions

Patented photonic contacts 
integrate into Glenair circular and 
rectangular connectors including 
SuperNine® (D38999 Series III), 
ARINC 801, ARINC 404,  
and others. 

RUGGED

GROUP
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RUGGEDIZED
Photonic Contacts and Connectors  
for Ethernet, Video and High-Speed Data

050-301 SIZE 8 CAVITY OPTO-ELECTRONIC CONTACTS, 100MBPS TO 5GBPS, MMF, 3.3V

	� Front-release, front-insert, front-removable Size 
#8 OE converter designed for ARINC 600
	� ARINC 664, 801, 803, 804, and 818 Standard 

Compliant
	� Data rates from 100Mbps to 5.00Gbps
	� Supports Fast and Gigabit Ethernet, AFDX, 1x/2x 

Fibre Channel, DVI, DHMI, SFPDP, Serial Rapid 
I/O (sRIO)
	� 100 ohms differential CML inputs with Tx Fault 

and Tx Disable

	� Link distances up to 550 meters with multimode 
50/125μm or 62.5/125 μm fiber
	� Single 3.3V power supply
	� ARINC 801 1.25mm ceramic fiber ferrule
	� Solutions available in 38999 style connectors
	� -40°C to +85°C Operating Case Temperature
	� Evaluation fixtures available

050-307 SIZE 8 CAVITY OPTO-ELECTRONIC CONTACTS, 100MBPS TO 5GBPS, MMF, 3.3V

	� Front-release, front-insert, front-removable Size 
#8 OE converter designed for ARINC 600
	� ARINC 664, 801, 803, 804, and 818 Standard 

Compliant
	� Data rates from 100Mbps to 5 Gbps
	� Supports Fast and Gigabit Ethernet, AFDX, 1x/2x 

Fibre Channel, DVI, DHMI, SFPDP, Serial Rapid 
I/O (sRIO)
	� 100 ohms differential CML inputs with Tx Fault 

and Tx Disable

	� Link distances up to 550 meters with multimode 
50/125μm or 62.5/125 μm fiber
	� Single 3.3V power supply
	� ELIO 2.5mm ceramic fiber ferrule
	� Solutions available in 38999 style connectors
	� Mates with ELIO 2.5mm Termini
	� -40°C to +85°C Operating Case Temperature
	� Evaluation fixtures available
	� Compatible with Souriau ELIO AQ6S Quadrax 

Adapter

050-367 SIZE 8 CAVITY OPTO-ELECTRONIC CONTACTS, 3G-SDI AND HD-SDI, MMF, 3.3V

050-399 SIZE 8 CAVITY OPTO-ELECTRONIC CONTACTS, DC TO 10 MBPS, MMF, 3.3V

	� SMPTE EG 34:2004 Compliant to Pathological 
Conditions CASE 1, CASE 2 and CASE 3.
	� SMPTE ST 297:2015 (3G-SDI & HD-SDI)
	� SMPTE 424 Compliant (3G-SDI)
	� SMPTE 292 Compliant (HD-SDI)
	� SFP Compatible Electrical Input signal levels
	� 850nm VCSEL support 3G-SDI & HD-SDI

	� Industry standard CML input and outputs that 
make for simple integration on customer host 
PCB
	� Front-release, front-insert, front-removable
	� Fits size 8 quadrax cavity for ARINC 600
	� Solutions available in 38999 style connectors
	� -40°C to +85°C Operating Case Temperature
	� Evaluation fixtures available

	� Front-release, front-insert, front-removable Size 
#8 OE converter designed for ARINC 600
	� ARINC 664, 801, 803, 804, and 818 Standard 

Compliant
	� Data rates from DC to 1 Mbps
	� Supports RS232, RS422, and RS485 data rates
	� DC coupled transmitter and receiver

	� Link distances up to 2Km
	� Single 3.3V power supply
	� ARINC 801 1.25mm ceramic fiber ferrule
	� Solutions available in 38999 style connectors
	� -40°C to +85°C Operating Case Temperature
	� Evaluation fixtures available

050-367
(patented)

050-399
(patented)

050-307
Radiation Tolerant

050-301
Radiation Tolerant
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